
Fulton County 
Board of Commissioners 

FULTON COUNTY

Regular Meetings Recess Meetings

*Wednesday, January 9, 2013 *Wednesday, January 23, 2013

Wednesday, February 6, 2013 Wednesday, February 20, 2013

Wednesday, March 6, 2013 Wednesday, March 20, 2013

Wednesday, April 3, 2013 Wednesday, April 17, 2013

Wednesday, May 1, 2013 Wednesday, May 15, 2013

Wednesday, June 5, 2013 Wednesday, June 19, 2013

*Wednesday, July 17, 2013 NO RECESS MEETING

Wednesday, August 7, 2013 Wednesday, August 21, 2013

Wednesday, September 4, 2013 Wednesday, September 18, 2013

Wednesday, October 2, 2013 Wednesday, October 16, 2013

Wednesday, November 6, 2013 Wednesday, November 20, 2013

Wednesday, December 4, 2013 Wednesday, December 18, 2013

*Except during January and July, all meetings will be held on the first 
and third Wednesdays of each month at 10 a.m. in the Fulton County 

Government Center Assembly Hall, 141 Pryor Street SW, Atlanta, Georgia.  
For more information, please contact the Office of the Clerk to the 
Commission at 404-612-8200 or visit Fulton County's website at 

www.fultoncountyga.gov.

2013 Meeting Schedule


